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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19630211

19630212

19630387

19630422

19770341

19780462

19780521

19780998

19801985

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

29

30

25

25

15

12

[180]

[730]

EEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date

01-10-2011

01-10-2011

03-10-2011

01-10-2011

01-10—2011

01-10-2011

01-10-2011

01-10-2011

01-10-2011

Owner's Name

LIU PARK SUM & LIU MAN

HO

LIU PARK SUM & LIU MAN

HO

SUPER RIFLE S.P.A.

INEOS FLUOR HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LOKUMAL AND COMPANY
(HONG KONG) LIMITED

THE WELLCOME
FOUNDATION LIMITED

MATSUSHITA DENKI
SANGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (MATSUSHITA
ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL
CO., LTD.)

BAYER CROPSCIENCE

LIMITED

NACCO MATERITALS

1/5

[740 / 750]
A NIRRT

Owner's Address for Service

N/A

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
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19913600

19913880

199200337

199200655

199200758

199200759

199201592

199201995

199202416

199202589

199202611

199203036

28

14

19

30

29

14

28
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29-09-2011

03-10-2011

03-10-2011

02-10—2011

03-10-2011

03-10-2011

01-10-2011

28-09-2011

01-10—2011

01-10-2011

03-10-2011

28-09-2011

HANDLING GROUP, INC.

BROOKTREE CORPORATION

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ASHIKKUSU (ASICS
CORPORATION)
SEIKO HOLDINGS
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO HOLDINGS
CORPORATION)

TENAX SPA

TAM WAI KUN

TAM WAL KUN

EVEREADY BATTERY
COMPANY, INC.

GERBER FAR EAST

LIMITED

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ASHIKKUSU (ASICS
CORPORATION)

REUTERS LIMITED

2/5

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Baker & McKenzie
14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10
Harcourt Road, HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

TAM WAI KUN

FLAT B2, 3/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36
MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG

TAM WAL KUN

FLAT B2, 3/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36
MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
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199203037

199204447

199204629

199204899

1992B01437

1992B02757

199301305

1993B04159

199400075

199404998

199405127

1994B05400

16

25

28

25

10

25

25

24

10
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28—09-2011

01-10-2011

03-10-2011

28—09-2011

03-10-2011

02-10-2011

28-09-2011

28-09-2011

02-10-2011

03-10-2011

03-10-2011

03-10-2011

REUTERS LIMITED

ROMIA LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ASHIKKUSU (ASICS
CORPORATION)

CENTRO DE AGENCIAS,
S.A.

STANDARD ASIA
INVESTMENT LIMITED

CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD

DEPUY ACROMED, INC.

LEE TAT WONG TRADING
AS DAO PAK LEE SHOES
TRADING CO.

HERMANOS KAYBEE (HK)
LIMITED

TSUKIHOSHI KASEI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(MOON-STAR CHEMICAL

CORPORATION)

LANERIE AGNONA S.P.A.

CARPENTER CO.
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6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROMIA LIMITED
23/F., CODA DESIGNER CENTRE, 62
WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199502403

199504701

199505444

199505445

199505446

199505447

199508082

1995B00442

1995B05902

1995B07941

1995B10546

199601201

199604294

32

18

25

24

24

16

20

11

32
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03-10-2011

03-10-2011

28—09-2011

28-09-2011

28—09-2011

03-10-2011

28-09-2011

28-09-2011

28-09-2011

02-10-2011

28-09-2011

03-10-2011

03-10-2011

CEREBOS PACIFIC
LIMITED

CEREBOS PACIFIC
LIMITED

ONBASE LIMITED

ONBASE LIMITED

ONBASE LIMITED

LIVINGTON ENTERPRISES
LTD.

ONBASE LIMITED

NEWELL OPERATING
COMPANY

EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY

MELITTA
HAUSHALTSPRODUKTE GMBH
& CO.
KOMMANDITGESELLSCHAFT

EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY

CEREBOS PACIFIC
LIMITED

CEREBOS PACIFIC
LIMITED

4/5

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A

N/A

N/A

LIVINGTON ENTERPRISES LTD.
LOWER G/F., KAM MAN FUNG FTY.
BLDG., 6 HONG MAN ST., CHAI WAN,
HONG KONG.

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
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199703162 4 28-09-2011 SHELL BRANDS MAYER BROWN JSM
INTERNATIONAL AG 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199703163 4 28-09-2011 SHELL BRANDS MAYER BROWN JSM
INTERNATIONAL AG 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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