

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19630211	29	01-10-2011	LIU PARK SUM & LIU MAN HO	N/A
19630212	30	01-10-2011	LIU PARK SUM & LIU MAN HO	N/A
19630387	25	03-10-2011	SUPER RIFLE S.P.A.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19630422	1	01-10-2011	INEOS FLUOR HOLDINGS LIMITED	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19770341	25	01-10-2011	LOKUMAL AND COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED	N/A
19780462	5	01-10-2011	THE WELLCOME FOUNDATION LIMITED	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19780521	15	01-10-2011	MATSUSHITA DENKI SANGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.)	REBECCA LO & CO 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780998	5	01-10-2011	BAYER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19801985	12	01-10-2011	NACCO MATERIALS	DEACONS

公報編號 Journal No.: 444 公布日期 Publication Date: 07-10-2011 分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired						
			HANDLING GROUP, INC.	3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG		
19913600	9	29-09-2011	BROOKTREE CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.		
19913880	28	03-10-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASHIKKUSU (ASICS CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.		
199200337	14	03-10-2011	SEIKO HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEIKO HOLDINGS	Baker & McKenzie 14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10 Harcourt Road, HONG KONG		

19913600	9	29-09-2011	BROOKTREE CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913880	28	03-10-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASHIKKUSU (ASICS CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200337	14	03-10-2011	SEIKO HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEIKO HOLDINGS CORPORATION)	Baker & McKenzie 14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10 Harcourt Road, HONG KONG
199200655	19	02-10-2011	TENAX SPA	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199200758	30	03-10-2011	TAM WAI KUN	TAM WAI KUN FLAT B2, 3/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
199200759	29	03-10-2011	TAM WAI KUN	TAM WAI KUN FLAT B2, 3/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
199201592	8	01-10-2011	EVEREADY BATTERY COMPANY, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199201995	14	28-09-2011	GERBER FAR EAST LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199202416	1	01-10-2011	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199202589	1	01-10-2011	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199202611	28	03-10-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASHIKKUSU (ASICS CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203036	9	28-09-2011	REUTERS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST

				6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203037	16	28-09-2011	REUTERS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204447	25	01-10-2011	ROMIA LIMITED	ROMIA LIMITED 23/F., CODA DESIGNER CENTRE, 62 WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204629	28	03-10-2011	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASHIKKUSU (ASICS CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204899	9	28-09-2011	CENTRO DE AGENCIAS, S.A.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B01437	9	03-10-2011	STANDARD ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B02757	25	02-10-2011	CROCODILE GARMENTS LTD	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
199301305	10	28-09-2011	DEPUY ACROMED, INC.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B04159	25	28-09-2011	LEE TAT WONG TRADING AS DAO PAK LEE SHOES TRADING CO.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400075	9	02-10-2011	HERMANOS KAYBEE (HK) LIMITED	N/A
199404998	25	03-10-2011	TSUKIHOSHI KASEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MOON-STAR CHEMICAL CORPORATION)	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199405127	24	03-10-2011	LANERIE AGNONA S.P.A.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B05400	10	03-10-2011	CARPENTER CO.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199502403	32	03-10-2011	CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199504701	5	03-10-2011	CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199505444	18	28-09-2011	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
199505445	25	28-09-2011	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
199505446	24	28-09-2011	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
199505447	24	03-10-2011	LIVINGTON ENTERPRISES LTD.	LIVINGTON ENTERPRISES LTD. LOWER G/F., KAM MAN FUNG FTY. BLDG., 6 HONG MAN ST., CHAI WAN, HONG KONG.
199508082	16	28-09-2011	ONBASE LIMITED	N/A
1995B00442	20	28-09-2011	NEWELL OPERATING COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995805902	7	28-09-2011	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B07941	11	02-10-2011	MELITTA HAUSHALTSPRODUKTE GMBH & CO. KOMMANDITGESELLSCHAFT	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B10546	9	28-09-2011	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199601201	5	03-10-2011	CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199604294	32	03-10-2011	CEREBOS PACIFIC LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

公報編號 Journal No.: 444 公布日期 Publication Date: 07-10-2011

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199703162	4	28-09-2011	SHELL BRANDS INTERNATIONAL AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199703163	4	28-09-2011	SHELL BRANDS INTERNATIONAL AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.